
Wangaratta High School - Rebecca YOUNGER
Saturday, 01 Oct 2022 to Monday, 31 Oct 2022

Mon 03 Oct
08:45AM - 09:00AM Term 4 Commences

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 4

Wed 05 Oct
08:45AM - 04:15PM Upper hume intermediate boys cricket

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Project Week 1

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Year 9 & 10 Boys Cricket

09:00AM - 03:25PM VET First Aid training & CPR

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 4

Thu 06 Oct
08:30AM - 03:45PM Hume Region Athletics

09:00AM - 03:30PM Hume Region Athletics

09:00AM - 03:30PM Yr 11 VCAL painting workshop

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 4

Mon 10 Oct
07:00AM - 04:00PM YEAR 10 SURF CAMP

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Year 7 & 8 Boys & Girls Volleyball

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 4

Tue 11 Oct
07:00AM - 04:00PM YEAR 10 SURF CAMP

09:48AM - 10:36AM Emergency Drill - Whole School

Wed 12 Oct
07:00AM - 04:00PM YEAR 10 SURF CAMP

07:00AM - 05:00PM YEAR 10 SURF CAMP 2

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Project Week 2

11:15AM - 12:51PM NESAY Learn, Lead, Live Program (Triple L)

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 4

Thu 13 Oct
07:00AM - 05:00PM YEAR 10 SURF CAMP 2

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 4

Fri 14 Oct
07:00AM - 05:00PM YEAR 10 SURF CAMP 2

09:00AM - 03:30PM Upper Hume Year 7 & 8 Boys & Girls Tennis

Mon 17 Oct
09:00AM - 03:30PM State Athletics

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 4

06:00PM - 07:00PM Arts Technology VCE Expo 'We are Back'

Tue 18 Oct
09:15AM - 03:30PM Marmungan Sports Day Helpers.



Wed 19 Oct
09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Project Week 3

11:15AM - 12:51PM NESAY Learn, Lead, Live Program (Triple L)

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 4

06:00PM - 07:30PM School Council Meeting

Thu 20 Oct
09:15AM - 10:15AM Year 12 Celebration Day

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 4

03:45PM - 04:30PM Wellbeing Meeting (Whole Staff)

Mon 24 Oct
09:00AM - 03:30PM YR 10 Environmental Science Land Degradation report

03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 4

Tue 25 Oct
09:00AM - 03:30PM Hume Region Girls Table Tennis Year 7 to 10

Wed 26 Oct
09:00AM - 03:00PM Training to obtain TAE Cert IV in Training & Asses

09:00AM - 03:30PM CLC Project Week 4

09:00AM - 10:00AM English Exam

09:00AM - 03:30PM Hume Region Boys VolleyBall Year 7 & 8

11:15AM - 12:51PM NESAY Learn, Lead, Live Program (Triple L)

03:30PM - 04:30PM Concert Band Rehearsal - Term 4

Thu 27 Oct
09:00AM - 03:30PM Hume Region Boys Table Tennis Years 7 to 10

03:30PM - 04:15PM Year 7 Band Rehearsal - Term 4

Mon 31 Oct
03:30PM - 04:45PM Symphonic Band Rehearsals - Term 4


